1
-40°... +120°C
kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 01/2023
Motor Feedback Systems for servo motors
Reliable and insensitive
•  Robust construction for optimal functionality in the servo motor.
• Wide temperature range of -40 °C ... +120 °C – designed
specially for operation in servo motors.

proof
SinCos
Order code 8.S36
Type
. XX
ba
X4
c
X
d
1
e
. X
f
X
g
XX
Compact
Motor-Line, optical / magnetic Sendix S3674 (singleturn) / S3684 (multiturn)
h
Reverse polarity
protection
1)  Hiperface® is a registered trademark of Sick Stegmann GmbH.
2) With digital interface f  = 2 only available in singleturn version ( a  = 7),
 as RS485 is limited to max. 32 bits.
3)  In combination with incremental interface only available with 2048 ppr.
RS485 + SinCos / BiSS + SinCos
a   Version
 7  =  singleturn
 8  =  multiturn (12 bits)
b   Flange
 1  =  with stator coupling, ø 38 mm [1.50“]
 4  =  with stator coupling, ø 60 mm [2.36“]
 5  =  with stator coupling, ø 55 mm [2.17“]
c   Shaft
 1  =  hub shaft, ø 8 mm [0.32“]
 2  =  tapered shaft, ø 8 mm [0.32“]
 3  =  hub shaft cone, ø 9 mm [0.35“]
 Optional on request
 - other stator coupling
d   Supply voltage
 1  =  7 ... 30 V DC
 2 = 5 V DC
e   Type of connection
 1  =  PCB connector radial
f   Digital interface
 1 = BiSS
 2  =  RS485 (Hiperface® 1) compatibel)
g   Incremental interface
 A = none
 1  =  1024 ppr SinCos
 2 = 2048 ppr SinCos
h   Resolution singleturn
 12 = 12 bits
15 =  15 bits
 16 = 16 bits
 17 = 17 bits
 19 = 19 bits
 20 = 20 bit
 21 = 21 bit 2)
 23 = 23 bit 2)
 24 = 24 bit 2) 3)
2 kuebler.com © Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 01/2023
Motor Feedback Systems for servo motors
Compact
Motor-Line, optical / magnetic Sendix S3674 (singleturn) / S3684 (multiturn)
Technical data
Mechanical characteristics
Maximum speed 12000 min-1  (short-term)
9000 min-1 (continuous)
Starting torque at 20 °C [68 °F] < 0.004 Nm
Load capacity of shaft radial